UK Sales Tel: 0845 345 7253 International Tel: +44 1732 861225
Gas Meters With Pulsed Output
Page 1 of 2
MG-G
Issue: 5.8
Date Of Issue: 23/11/2009
© 2009 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved.
Features
Specification Product Codes
• Pulsed output
• Suitable for natural gas, city gas & L.P.G
Max. pressure:
 MG-G4 to G10 0.5bar
 MG-G16 to G65 0.2bar
Flow:
 Max. Nominal  Min.
 MG-G4 6m³/h 4m³/h  0.04m³/h
 MG-G6 10m³/h 6m³/h 0.06m³/h
 MG-G10 16m³/h 10m³/h 0.10m³/h
 MG-G16 25m³/h 16m³/h 0.16m³/h
 MG-G25 40m³/h 25m³/h 0.25m³/h
 MG-G40 65m³/h 40m³/h 0.40m³/h
 MG-G65 100m³/h 65m³/h 0.65m³/h
Connections:
 Screwed MG-G4 to MG-G25
 Flanged MG-G40 to MG-G65
Ambient temp.  0 to 40°C